Adam Tech is a leading manufacturer of international
Power Cord Sets and Power Line Cords which are
distributed worldwide. Our extensive range of products
offer power transmission solutions for most applications
and are suitable for a variety of markets including
electronics, computer, peripheral devices, office
equipment, white goods, brown goods, power tools, small
and large appliances, all types of equipment, and lighting.

CHINA
JAPAN
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INDICATOR
PC = Power Cord
Length
(Specified in ft/in)
060  = 6' 0"
076  = 7' 6"
100  = 10' 0"
Special Designated
By AWO #
Example =  -A4159
Blank for Standard
Cord Type
Color
3  = Black
4  = Gray
5  = Beige
6  = White
8  = Brown
9 = Clear Silver
10 = Clear Gold
11 = Putty
12 = Orange
13 = Yellow
AWG
A = 14 Awg
B = 16 Awg
C = 18 Awg
G  = H03 & H05
H = RVV
J  = 12 Awg
K = VCTF
L = VFF
M = 10 awg
N = 8 awg
P = RVB
Shielding
0  = No Shield
F = Foil Shield
S  = Tinned Copper Braid & Foil
P = Paper shield
A  = SVT, 60°C
B  = SJT, 60°C
C  = SJTW
D  = SJTW-A
E  = SPT-1
F  = SPT-2
G  = SPT-3
H  = H03VV-F 3X0.75mm2
I  = H05VV-F 3X0.75mm2
J  = H05VV-F 3X1.00mm2
K  = H03VV-F 2X0.75mm2
L  = H05VV-F 3X1.50mm
M  = SPT-1, NON-INTEGRAL
N  = SPT-2, NON-INTEGRAL
P  = VCTF 0.75mm
R  = SJT, CEE
S  = SVT, CEE
Q  = SJT, 105°C
V  = SVT, 105°C
W  = SJTO
X  = H05VV-F 2X1.00mm2
Y  = H05RN-F 3X1.00mm2
Z  = SJO
A1  = STW
A2  = SJT-OOW
A3  = ST
A4  = STO
A5  = SJT, CEE, 75°C
A6  = SVT, CEE, 75°C
A7  = SPT-2, 105°C